
President: Gurkirat Singh / gsingh01@villanova.edu
Advisor: Ms. Daley / allyson.daley@villanova.edu@villanova.edu
 

President: Rylan Fegan / rfegan@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dr. Wagner / william.wagner@villanova.edu
 

President: Giselle Guillen / gguilen@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Prof. Wright / keith.wright@villanova.edu
 

President: Michael Southwick / msouthwi@villanova.edu
Advisors: Dr. Myers & Dr. Anderson
bret.myers@villanova.edu / david.anderson@villanova.edu
 

 

President: Chad Woerner / cwoerner@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Rissell / theresa.rissell@villanova.edu
 

 

Co-Presidents: Jugat Singh / Carter Elias
jsingh03@villanova.edu / celias@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Kelly / stephen.kelly@villanova.edu
 

Co-Presidents: Nick Telma & Jugat Singh
ntelma@villanova.edu  / jsingh03@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Wright / keith.wright@villanova.edu
 

President: Caroline Spana / cspana@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Morlino / stasia.morlino@villanova.edu 

 
 

Accounting Society

Student Business Societies & VSB Service Groups
Fall  2024 CONTACT LIST

President: Teni Babatunde / tbabatun@villanova.edu
Co-Advisor: Mr. Green / julius.green@villanova.edu
Co-Advisor: Dr. Liedtka / stephen.liedtka@villanova.edu
 

National Association of Black Accountants (NABA)

Presidents: Nicholas Galbato / ngalbato@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dr. Watson / luke.watson@villanova.edu

Volunteer Income Tax Assistance (VITA)

ACCOUNTING

Cryptocurrency Club

Management Information Society (MIS)

ANALYTICS/TECHNOLOGY

Business Analytics Society

Sports Analytics Club

ECONOMICS

Economics Society

MANAGEMENT

Villanova Consulting Group

Villanova Entrepreneurship Society

President: Edward Real / ereal01@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dr. Sarkees / matthew.sarkees@villanova.edu
 

 

Professional Selling Society

President: Lizzie Mattfeld / emattfel@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Batra / rishtee.batra@villanova.edu
 

Villanova Marketing Group

MARKETING

Co-Presidents: Kenny Browne & Graham Winings
kbrowne3@villanova.edu / gwinings@villanova.edu
Advisor: Ms. Taylor / jessica.taylor@villanova.edu
 

REAL ESTATE

Real Estate Society

Co-Presidents: Matt Catalano and Evan Silvia 
mcatal12@villanova.edu / esilvia1@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Howton / shelly.howton@villanova.edu
 

Co-Presidents:  Aidan Connolly and Colleen Bridgman
aconnol5@villanova.edu / cbridgma@villanova.edu
Co-Advisors: Dr. Howton & Dr. Griffin
shelly.howton@villanova.edu / thomas.griffin@villanova.edu
 

Mergers & Acquistions Society

President: Tess Ford / tford6@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dr. Howton / shelly.howton@villanova.edu
 

Society of Women in Financial Training (SWIFT)

FINANCE

Villanova Finance Group

Co-Presidents: Emily Ermolovich and Chris Canno 
eermolov@villanova.edu / ccanno@villanova.edu
Advisor: Mr. Padovano / stephen.padovano@villanova.edu
 

Villanova Wildcat Fund

Contact VSB O'Donnell Center for Professional Development, located in Bartley 0030
Michelle Galloway, Director of Career Education & Student Initiatives I michelle.galloway@villanova.edu
Rebecca Brotschul, Assistant Director of Professional Development I rebecca.brotschul@villanova.edu

Questions?
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Contact VSB O'Donnell Center for Professional Development, located in Bartley 0030
Michelle Galloway, Director of Career Education & Student Initiatives I michelle.galloway@villanova.edu
Rebecca Brotschul, Assistant Director of Professional Development I rebecca.brotschul@villanova.edu

Questions?

Co-Presidents: Simran Mishra & Kelsey Sy 
smishra2@villanova.edu / ksy1@villanova.edu
Advisors: Dr. Chen & Dr. Liedtka
lucy.chen@villanova.edu / stephen.liedtka@villanova.edu
 

Ascend

President: Alejandra Palomo / apalomo1@villanova.edu
Advisors: Mr. Green & Dr. Liedtka  
julius.green@villanova.edu / stephen.liedtka@villanova.edu

Association of Latino Professionals for America (ALPFA)

SPECIAL INTERESETS

President: Lily Umphred & Arieta Nasto
jumphred@villanova.edu / anasto@villanova.edu
Advisor: Ms. Galloway / michelle.galloway@villanova.edu

Business in Entertainment Society

President: Madison Teta / mteta1@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Ms. Stover / brenda.stover@villanova.edu
 

 

Business of Fashion Society

Business in Healthcare Society

President: Brandy Montemuro /  bmontem1@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Iacocca / kathleen.iacocca@villanova.edu
 

President: Abhay Desai / adesai21@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Prof. DiLullo / samuel.dilullo@villanova.edu
 

 

Business Law Society

President: Rachel Sabbadini & Anthony Severns
rsabbadi@villanova.edu / asevern1@villanova.edu
Advisor: Ms. Benchener /  amy.benchener@villanova.edu
 

Business in Sustainability Society

President: Ryaan Jamal / rjamal01@villanova.edu
Advisor: Ms. Angel / gloria.angel@villanova.edu
 

 

International Business Society

President: Khushi Panchal / kpanchal@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Williams-Stanton / sonya.williams-
stanton@villanova.edu
 

 

Society of Women of Color (SWOC)

President: Michael Mortimer / mmortim2@villanova.edu
Advisor: JJ Brown / jeffrey.brown@villanova.edu
 

Villanova Instructional Student Golf Society

Co-Presidents: Cassie Polanskyj / Marissa Schrade
cpolansk@villanova.edu / mschrade@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Kelly / mary.kelly@villanova.edu
 

Villanova Women in Business Society

SPECIAL INTERESETS (continued)

President: Madhav Pandya / mpandya4@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dean German / melinda.german@villanova.edu
 

VSB Book Club

Advisors: Dr. Bremser & Prof. Crenny
wayne.bremser@villanova.edu / 
patricia.dorris-crenny@villanova.edu
 

Beta Alpha Psi Honor Society

HONOR SOCIETIES

Advisor: Dr. Vallen / beth.vallen@villanova.edu
 

Beta Gamma Sigma Honor Society

Advisor: Dr. Julie Becher / Julie.becher@villanova.edu
 

Villanova Chapter of Omicron Delta Epsilon
Economics Honor Society

Advisor: Ms. Mongiello / kathy.mongiello@villanova.edu
 

VSB Ambassadors

SERVICE GROUPS

Advisors: Mrs. MacFarlane &  Mr. Matthew Werkheiser 
ellen.macfarlane@villanova.edu /
matthew.werkheiser@villanova.edu

VSB Peer Advisors

Advisors: Ms. McMordie & Ms. Leifer
emily.mcmordie@villanova.edu /
rebecca.leifer@villanova.edu

VSB Peer Tutors

Aleko Zeppos / azeppos@villanova.edu
 

VSB Senators

VU STUDENT GOVERNMENT

mailto:rsabbadi@villanova.edu
mailto:amy.benchener@villanova.edu
mailto:mmortim2@villanova.edu

